





MY JBL HEADPHONES

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR LISTENING EXPERIENCE

l WITH THIS FREE APP.
GETITON Available on the
*® Google Play D App Store
———
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\ //




POWER
ON &
CONNECT

OTHERS

¢ Settings  Bluetooth
Bluetooth O

cHoosE "JBL LIVE4BONC" 10 CONNECT
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ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL LIVE4GONC TO MY JBL HEADPHONES APP @2 .
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AUTO-PLAY/PAUSE

> 0

O 0

Auto-off

Play & Pause automation (?)

Settings

LIVE460NC
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Voice Assistant

Product help

Firmware
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Ambient
A\
‘Ambient Sound Control ;
OFF
Qi oFF ))(('
Ambant
Ambient TalkThru Aware

Noise
cancellation  Aware

TalkThru

N

TalkThru

- )
< Voice Assistant X

The product can only activate one voice
assistant at the same time. Enable the other
one will automatically disable current activated
one. The product may restart after changing
voice assistant.

Google Assistant
Use the action button to talk to
your Google Assistant

Amazon Alexa

Use the action button to talk to
your Alexa

»



HANDS-FREE VOIGE CONTROL

GET MORE DONE ON THE GO. SAY "0K GOOGLE" TO GET STARTED.

“Play my Workout playlist”
“Turn up the volume”
“Send a message”
“What's my schedule today?”
“Set an alarm for 7 AM”

®. ok Google



HANDS-FREE VOIGE CONTROL

“What's the weather?”
“Play today’s hits”
“Turn on the lights”




WIRED LISTENING MUDE ®
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LED BEHAVIORS

® d) POWER ON / OFF

ANC/ AmbientAware /
> O g

u LOW BATTERY * BT PAIRING
CHARGING * BT CONNECTED
[ ] |E FULLY CHARGED! [ * BT NOT CONNECTED




TECH
SPEC

Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on and ANC off:
Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:
Frequency Response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

LIVE460NC

40 mm /157" Dynamic Driver
5V, 1A

2109/0.46 Ibs

Lithium-ion Polymer (750 mAh /3.7 V)
< 2hrs from empty

50 hrs

Up to 40 hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

96 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

92dB

-30 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFP V1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<13dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



DA
HVAD ER DER | ASKEN

forbinde JBL LIVE46ONC tl appen My JBL

APP: My JBL Fa mere kontrol
ogen persnligtskraddersyetItteoplevelse
med denne grats app.

TEND 0G FORBIND: Andre |
Vaelg"JBLLIVEAGONC” for at oprette
forbindelse
MULTIPUNKTSFORBINDELSE:
(Hajst 2 enheder)

KNAP-KOMMANDO: Stemmeassistent* |
ANC* (stojreduktion) / Ambient Aware* (hor
omgivelsemne) / FRA | TALKTHRU |

* Aktivér avanceret kontrol ved at

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:
Stromforsyning:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tndt og
ANCslukket:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth og ANC tzendt:

Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-sendere Frekvensomrade :
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

AUTOMATISK AFSPILNING/PAUSE

GOR MERE MED APPEN

KABELFORBUDET LYTTETILSTAND:
ANCTENDT | ANC FRA

OPLADNING

NULSTILLING TIL FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER
LED-SYMBOLER: Lavt batteriniveau | Oplader |
Fuldt opladet | Teendt / Slukket | ANC/
Ambient Aware /TalkThru | Bluetooth-parring |

DE
VERPACKUNGSINHALT
APP: My JBL Headphones  Hole dir mit

LIVE4GONC mit der App My JBL Headphones

dieser kostenlosen App noch mehr Kontrolle
und Personalisierung fiir dein Horerlebnis.
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN: Weiteres |
Wahle,JBL LIVE460NC" zum Verbinden
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG:
(Maximal 2 Gerate)
TASTENBEFEHL: Sprachassistent* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Umgebungsbewusst) /
AUS | TALKTHRU | * Aktiviere erweiterte

dem du den JBL

LIVE460NC

40mm /1.57" dynamisk enhed
SV,1A

20g

Lithium-ion Polymer (750 mA/3,7V)
<2timer fratom

50timer

op il 40 timer
20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

96dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

92dB SPL

-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz—2,4835 GHz

<13dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modell:
TreibergroBe:
Energieversorgung:
Gewicht:

Akku-Ty
Ladezei
Musikwiedergabezeit mit einqesthalte(em
BT und ausgeschaltetem ANC:

Muslwiedergabezeit it eingeschatetem
ANCund BT:

Frequenzbereich:
Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:

EL
TIEPIEXOMENO THE IYSKEVATIAL

ouvbéovtaq 1o JBL LIVE46ONC oy eappoyr}

EORPMOTH: y L Headphones | Ecaogaiors My JBL Hescphones .
AUTOM. aopa peyahipo €k AYTOMATH
MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DER APP TG Epmepiac akpoaong pe avtr| Ty dwpedv KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN EOAPMOTH
KABELGEBUNDENES HOREN: epapuoyi. AEITOYPIIA ENSYPMATHS AKPOATHS:
ANCEIN | ANCAUS ANAMMA & EYNAEEH: ANk | ANC evepy. | ANC amevepy.
WIRD GELADEN EméEre BLLVEAGONC'yiava owdebete ~ OOPTIEH

RESET AUF DIE

SHMEION:

LED-VERHALTEN: Akku schwach | Wird
geladen | Voll geladen | Ein/Aus | ANC
/ Ambient Aware / TalkThru | BT wird
gekoppelt | BT verbunden [ BT nicht
verbunden

LIVE46ONC
Dynamischer 40 mm (1,57") Treiber

5V,1A

2109 /(0,461bs)
Polymer-Lithium-lonen-Akku (750 mA/3,7V)
<25td. ab Akku leer

505td.

Bis zu 40 Std.

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

96 dB SPL bei T kHz/1 mW
92dB SPL

-30dBV bei 1kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6

Frequenzbereich fir e Bluetooth-Ubertragung: 2,4 — 2,4835 Gz

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

<13dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

(Tomoho 2 guoKevéc)

ENTOAH MAHKTPOY: Owinuic BonBoc* |
ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Hyot and to
mepiBaMov) / ANENEPT | TALKTHRU® |

* EVepYOMOIAOTE TOUG IPONYpEVOUC ENEYXOUG,

TEXNIKEZ NIPOAIATPAOEL

Movtého:

MeéyeBoc odnyoi:

Tpogobdooia:

Bipoc:

Timog natapiag:

Xpdvog péprionc:

Iudpreta avanapaywyic povoukic e 1o BT
a1t ANC anevepyomompévo:

Aidpkera avamapaywyrc uo\mmnc peTo BT
Kkat 1o ANC evepyorompéva:

TugvéTTa anékpiong:

Avtiotaon:

EvaioBngia:
Méyioto SPL:

EvatoBnoia pukpogivou:

‘Exboon Bluetooth:

‘ExBoon mpoik Bluetooth:

Edpog auyvotiTwy nopmod Bluetooth:
loxug mopmou Bluetooth:
Qapopewon mopmoo Bluetooth:
Méyiom Oeppiokpasia Aetoupyiag:

EMANAOOPA EPTOSTAIAKON PYOMIZEQN
AEITOYPTIA LED: Xaunh otagyn prarapiac |
opion | Exet poprioet hipu | Avapua/
IBnaso | ANC/ Ambient Aware /TalkThru
760 BT | BT ouvé8iwe | BT 6ev owiditinee

LIVE460NC

40mm/1,57" Buvaykéc oBnyog
SV1A

210/0,46 Ibs

Nokupiepr 16via Nliou (750 mA,/3,7V)
< 2 peg btav eival dbeia

50 wpe¢

€040 0pec

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

96 dB SPL@T kHz/1 mW
92dB SPL

-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<13dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



ES

(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

APLICACION: My JBL Headphones | Consigue
todavia mds control y personaliza tu escucha
con més detalle en esta aplicacion gratuita.
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR: Otros | Selecciona
“JBL LIVE460NC" para conectar

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO: (Maximo 2 dispositivos)
(COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES: Asistente

de voz* | ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Sonido
del entorno) / APAGADO | TALKTHRU* |
* Activa I d ctand

REPRODUCCION/PAUSA AUTOMATICA

CONSIGUE MAS CON LA APLICACION

MODO DE ESCUCHA CON CABLE:

ANCactivado | ANC DESACTIVADO

CARGA

RESTABLECIMIENTO A LA CONFIGURACION

DE FABRICA

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED: Bateria

baja| Carga | Carga completa | Encendido/

Apagado | ANC/Ambient Aware/TalkThru |
i de Bl

los JBL LIVE460NC a la aplicacion My JBL
Headphones @,

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Tamaiio de la unidad:

Alimentacion:

Peso:

Tipo de bateria:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccién de misica con la
funcion Bluetooth activada y la cancelacion
activa del ruido desactivada:

Tiempo de reproduccién de misica con las
funciones de Bluetooth y ANC (cancelacion
activa del ruido activadas):

Intervalo de frecuencias:

Impedancia:

Sensibilidad:

SPL maximo:
Sensibilidad del micréfono:
Version Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

Bluetooth conectado | Bluetooth no
conectado

LIVE4ONC
Unidad dingmica de 40 mm/1,57"
SV,1A

210g

Polimérica de fon-litio (750 mA/3,7V)
<2hdesde carga agotada

50horas

hasta 40 horas

20Hz—-20 kHz

320hm

96dBNPSa 1kHz/TmW

92dB NPS

-30dBVa1kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor Bluetooth:2,4 GHz — 2,4835 GHz

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento:

<13dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Al

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO

SOVELLUS: My JBL Headphones | Talla
ilmaisella sovelluksella voit hallita
kuuntelukokemustasi entistakin paremmin ja
muokata siita henkilokohtaisemman.
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA YHDISTAMINEN:
Muut |Valitse“JBL LIVEAGONC" yhdistaaksesi
MONIPISTEYHTEYS: (Enintan 2 laitetta)
PAINIKEKOMENTO: Puheavustaja* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Ambient Aware) / POIS PAALTA |
TALKTHRU* | * Ota Kiyttn innovatilviset
ohjaimet yhdistamalla JBL LIVE460NC
~kuulokkeesi JBL Headphones -sovellukseen €3.

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Malli:

Elementin koko:
Virransystts:

Paino:

Akkutyyppi:

Latausaika:

Toistoaika BT ja ANC pois pa:
M in toistoaika BT ja ANC p:
Taajuusvaste:

Impedanssi:

Herkkyys:

Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:
Bluetooth versio:

Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-ldhettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-ldhettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kayttalampotila:

AUTOMAATTINEN TOISTO/TAUKO

R
CONTENU DE LA BOITE

* Activez les commandes avancées en
connectant vos BL LIVEAGONC a [application
My JBL Headphones @,

LECTURE/PAUSE AUTO

LISHA SOVELLUKSEN KAYTON Application : My JBL Headphones |
MAHDOLLISUUKSIA Obtenez encore plus de contrdle et de
LANGALLINEN A: ion (périe
ANCPRALLA | ANC POIS PALTA découte avec cette appli 3
LATAUTUU ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION : Autres |

TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT: Akku
vahissa | Latautuu | Taysin ladattu | Virta
il / Pois paita | ANC/ Ambient Aware /

Chosissez de vous connecter a « JBL
LIVE46ONC .
CONNEXION MULTIPOINT :
(2 appareils maximum)
DES BOUTONS : Asistant

TalkThru | BT muod | BT yhdistetty |
BT eiyhdistetty

LIVE460NC

40 mm/1,57" dynaaminen elementti
SV1A

2109/0,46 paunaa
Litium-ionipolymeeriakku (750 mA / 3,7 V)
< 2htyhjasta

50 tuntia

jopa 40 tuntia

20Hz-20kHz

32 ohmia

96dB SPL@1T kHz /1T mW

92dB SPL

-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<13dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

vocal* | RBA* / Ambient Aware* (Perception
de lenvironnement) / ARRET | TALKTHRU* |

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle:

Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :
Poids :

PLUS DE AVECL'APPLICATION
ECOUTE EN MODE CABLE :

RBA active | RBA inactive

CHARGE

REINITIALISATION D'USINE
SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS : Batterie
faible | Charge | Charge compléte | Marche/
Arrét | RBA / Ambient Aware / TalkThru |
Jumelage BT | BT connecté | BT non connecté

LIVE460NC

Haut-parleur dynamique de 40mm /1,57"
HAL

2109/046 s

Type de batterie : Polymere lthium-ion (750 mA /3,7V)
Temps de charge : < 2h depuis vide
Autonomie de lecture de musique avec BT 50 heures
actif et RBA inactive :

I demusiq BTet jusqua40h
ANC (RBA) actifs :
Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz- 20 kHz
Impédance : 320hms
Sensibilité 96.dBSPLa TkHz/1mW
Pression sonore max. : 92dB SPL
Sensibilité du microphone : -30dBVa 1kHz/Pa
Version Bluetooth : V5.0

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Température de fonctionnement maximale :

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,46Hz - 2,4835 GHz

<13dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



HU

ADOBOZ TARTALMA

ALKALMAZAS: My JBL Headphones | Ezzel az
: (e e

azdltal, hogy a JBL LIVEASONC-t csatlakoztatja a My
JBL Headphones alkalmazashoz B .
| .

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
APP: My JBL Headphones | Ottieni un

ésszemélyre szabott zenehallgatdsi
élményt kaphat.

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS: Egyebek
Csatlakozdshoz valassza a,JBL LIVE460NC"

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ ALKALMAZASSAL
VEZETEKES ZENEHALLGATAS MOD:
ANCBE| ANCKI

TOLTES

9g
dellatua esperienza i ascolto con questa
App gratuita

ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO: Alri
ScegliereJBL LIVE4GONC" pereffettuare il

avanzati collegando le tue JBL LIVEAGONC
allapp My JBL Headphones B8
PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICI

FAIDI PIU CON LAPP

MODALITA DI ASCOLTO CABLATA: ANC
ACCESA | ANC SPENTA

RICARICA

RIPRISTINO ALLE IMPOSTAZIONI
PREDEFINITE

COMPORTAMENTO DEILED: Btteriascrica
h "

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD in door je JBL LIVE46ONC te verbinden met My
APP: iy JBL | Genietvan JBL Headphones-app .

nog meer I d lijkheid

jouw eigen luisterervaring te creéren met. DOE MEER MET DE APP

deze grtis app. BEDRADE LUISTERMODUS: ANC AAN | ANC UIT

INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN: Diversen |
SelecteerJBL LIVE4GONC”om verbinding
temaken

MEERPUNTSVERBINDING: (Maximaal
2apparaten)

lehetdséget GYARIVISSZARLLITAS collegamento

TOBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS: (Maximum ~ LED TULAJDONSAGAL: Akkumulitor CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO:

2eszkoz) tiltdttsége alacsony | Toltés | Teljesen (Massimo 2 dispositivi)

GOMB PARANC: feltoltve | Be-/Kikapcsolds | ANC/ PUL le*
ANC*/ Ambient Aware® (Gmyezetiérzékelés) /KI|  Ambient Aware /TalKThru | BT péositds | ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Ambient Aware) /
TALKTHRU* | * Engedélyezzeafeflesztett vezédt BT |87 SPENTO | TALKTHRU* | * Attva i controll
MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Modell: LIVE46ONC Modello:

Hangszord mérete: 40mm/1,57" di imensi dri

Tapellatas: 5V,1A Alimentazione:

Sly: 210g/0,46 font Peso:

Akkumulator tipus: Litium-ion polimer (750 mA/3,7V) Tipo di batteria:

Tolte: <2 rateljesen lemerilt dlapotrd]

Lejatszasi idd BT funkcioval és ANC
funkcid nél

Lejatszasi idd BT funkcidval és ANC funkcioval:

Frekvendiavalasz:

Impedancia:

Erzékenység:

Maximalis SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth-verzié:
Bluetooth-profilverzié:
Bluetooth jelads frekvenciatartomanya:
Bluetooth-elads teljesitmény:
Bluetooth jeladé modulécié:
Maximalis lizemi hémérséklet:

506ra

legfeljebb 40 ra
20Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

96dB SPL 1 kHz/1 mW esetén
92dB SPL

-30 BV 1 kHz/Pa esetén

V5.0

HEPV1.7, A20P V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<13dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

iproduzione con BT attivo

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e ANC attivi:

Risposta in frequenza:
Impedenza:
Sensibilita
SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Intervallo difrequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Temperatura desercizio massima:

|
Speguimento] ANC/ Ambient Avare / TalThru|
Abbinamento BT |BT olegato| BT non colegato

KNOPFUNCTIES: | ANC*/
Ambient Aware (Omgevingsbewust) / UIT |
TALKTHRU* | * Schakel geavanceerde bediening

OPLADE!

FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN | LED-FUNCTIES:
Twakke batter | Opladen [Volldig opgeladen
Voeding Aan/Uit| NC / Ambient Avare /TalkThru |
B koppelen | BT verbonden | BT iet verbonden

LIVE460NC

40 mm/1.57" Dynamische driver
5V,1A

210 gram /0,46 Ibs
Lithium-ion-polymeer (750 mA, 3,7V)
< 2 uur wanneer leeg

50 uur

maximaal 40 uur
20Hz-20kHz

320hm

96 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

92dB SPL

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
LIVE460NC Model:

Driver: dad0 157" Dri fr
SV1A Voeding:
2109/0.461bs Gewicht:
loni dilitio (750 mA /3,7V) Type batteri:
<2ore da scarichi -
Soore Oplaadtijd:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en ANC uit:
finoa40 ore Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en ANCaan:
20 Hz - 20 kHz Frequentierespons:
320hm Impedantie:

96 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW Gevoeligheld:
o2dspL Maximum SPL:
-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa " ;
V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<13dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
244 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

<13dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



ESKENS INNHOLD
APP: My JBL Headph

ved & koble JBL LIVEAGONC tl appen My JBL

og tlpasning av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLA PA 0G KOBLE TIL: Andre |

Velg“JBL LIVEAGONC" for & koble il
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE: (Maks.
2enheter)

KNAPPEKOMMANDO: Stemmeassistent” |

AUTOMATISK AVSPILLING/PAUSE
GIOR MER MED APPEN

KABLET LYTTEMODUS: ANC PA | ANC AV
LADER

FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING

LED-ATFERD: Lavt batterinivé | Lader |
Fulladet | Strom P3/Av | ANC/ Ambient Aware

ANC* / Ambient Aware* 1AV|
TALKTHRU* | * Aktiver avanserte kontroller

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Modell:

Driverstorrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vekt:

Batteritype:

Ladetid:

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa og ANC av:
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa og ANC pa:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhet:

Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:

Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

/TalkThru BT |BT tlkoblet |
BT ke tlkoblet

LIVE46ONC

40 mm/1,57" dynamisk driver
SV, 1A

210/0,46 pund

Lithium-ion polymer (750mA/3,7V)
< 2timer nér tomt

50 timer

opptil 40 timer

20Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

96 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

92dB SPL

-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<13dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACIA: My JBL Headphones | Zyskaj
Jeszcze wieksza kontrole i mozliwos¢

stuchawki JBL LIVEAGONC z aplikacja My JBL
Headphones B
AUTOMATYCZNE ODTWARZANIE/

te
bezpfatna aplikacje.
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE:
Inne | Wybierz, JBL LIVE4GONC’ aby nawiaza¢
polaczenie
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
(Maks. dwa urzadzenia)
DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW: Asystent
glosowy* | ANC*/ Ambient Aware* (wlacz,
by styszec otoczenie) / WYE. | TALKTHRU* |

WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI APLIKAC)

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

APLICATIVO: My JBL Headphones | Obtenha
ainda mais controle e personalizacao de sua
experiéncia com o aplicativo gratuito.
LIGAR E CONECTAR: Outros |

JBLLIVEAGONC, use o aplicativo My JBL
Headphones B,

FUNGAO AUTO PLAY/PAUSA

QOUTROS RECURSOS DO APP

WIRED LISTENING MODE: CANCELAMENTO

PRZEWODOWY TRYB ODSEUCHU: Selecione“JBL LIVE460NC” para se conectar DERUIDOS (ANC) LIGADO | CANCELAMENTO
ANCWE. | ANCWYE. CONEXAO MULTIPONTO: (mdximo dois DERUIDOS DESLIGADO
*ADOWANIE dispositivos) CARREGANDO
PRIYWRACANIE USTAWIEN FABRYCZNYCH (COMANDO DE TOQUE: RESTAURA CONFIGURAGOES DE FABRICA
DZIALANIE DIODY: Niski poziom akumulatora | Assistente de voz* | ANC* / Ambient Aware*  FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED:

" I

tadowanie | Peine natadowanie | WL/

Wyt. Zasilania | ANC/ Ambient Aware /
TalkThru | Parowanie BT | BT podaczone | BT

(p
desligar o som) / DESLIGA | TALKTHRU* |
* Para ativar os controles avangados do

faazac
DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Model: LIVE46ONC Modelo:
Rozmiar Dynamiczny p ik 40 mm (1,57") Tamanho Dri
Zasilanie: SV1A Alimentagdo de energia:
Waga: 210g/0,46 funta Peso:
Akumulator: Litowo-polimerowy (750 mA, 3,7V) Tipo de bateria:
Czasfadowania: <2godz od wyczerpania Tempo de carregamento:

(zas odtwarzania muzyki z wiaczona funkjq
Bluetooth oraz wylaczona funkgja ANC:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki z wlaczona funkda
ANCoraz Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedancja:
Efektywnos
Maksymalne cisnienie akustyczne SPL:
Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulagja nadajnika Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

50 godz.
do40godz

20Hz-20kHz

320my

96dB SPLprzy 1kHz/ 1 mW
92dB SPL

-30dBV przy 1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 Gz~ 2,4835 GHz
<13dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Autonomia com Bluetooth e sem ANC:

Autonomia com Bluetooth e ANC (can-
celamento de ruidos) ligados:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedéndia:

Sensibilidade:

SPLméximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:
Versao Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagéo de transmissao Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de uso:

Bateria d da | Bate gando |
Bateria carregada| Liga/Desliga | ANC/
Ambient Aware / TalkThru | BT emparelhando |
BT conectado | BT ndo conectado

LIVE460NC

Drivers dinamicos de 40 mm (1,57")
SV.1A

2109 /(0,46 1b)

Polimero e on de litio (3,7 V, 750 mAh)
< 2horas (carga total)

50 horas.

Até 40 horas

20Hza 20 kHz

32 0hms.

96.dB SPLa 1kHz/1mW

92dB SPL

-30dBVa1kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3 e AVRCPV1.6
2,422,4835GHz

<13dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C



DETTAFINNS | LADAN

APP: My JBL Headphones | F annu

mer kontroll och anpassning av din
musikupplevelse med den har gratis-appen.
SLA PA OCH ANSLUT: Ovrigt |

Valj “JBL LIVEAGONC" for att ansluta
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING: (Max 2 enheter)
KNAPPKOMMANDO: Rostassistent | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Miljomedveten) / AV |
TALKTHRU* | * Aktivera avancerade kontroller
genom att ansluta dina JBL LIVEAGONCtll My
JBL Headphones-appen &

‘TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Modell:

Storlek pa element:
Stromforsrjning:

Vikt:

Batterityp:

Laddningstid:

Musikspeltid med BT pa och ANCav:
Musikspeltid med BT och ANC pa:
Frekvensomfang:

Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkénslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING/PAUS
GOR MER MED APPEN

KABELBUNDET LYSSNINGSLAGE:
ANCPA| ANCAV

LADDNING

FABRIKSATERSTALLNING
LED-FUNKTIONER: Lig batteriniva |
Laddar | Fulltladdade | Strom P3/Av | ANC/
Ambient Aware/TalkThru | BT-parning |

BT anslutet | BT ¢] anslutet

LIVE46ONC

40 mm/1,57 tum dynamiskt

SV, 1A

2109

Litiumjon-polymer (750 mA/3,7V)
<2 timmar frén tomt

50 timmar

Upp till 40 timmar

20 Hz-20kHz

320hm

96.dB SPLvid 1kHz/1 mW

92dB SPL

-30dBV vid 1kHz / Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<13dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

L]

KUTU iGERiGi

UYGULAMA: My JBL Headphones | Bu
iicretsiz uygulamaile dinleme deneyiminizi
daha da kontrol edin ve kisisellestirin.
GUCU AGMA & BAGLANMA: Diderleri |
Baglanmak icin“JBL LIVEGONC”sein

OK NOKTALI BAGLANTI (En fazla 2 cihaz)
DUGME KOMUTU: Sesli Asistan® | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (0rtam Farkindaligi) /
KAPALI| TALKTHRU* | * JBL LIVE46ONCyi My
JBL Headphones Uygulamasina baglanarak
ilei diizey kontroller etkinlestirin B8,

TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Model:

Boyutu:

Giig kaynagi:
Agirlk:

Sarj siiresi:

BT agik ve ANC kapaliyken miizik calmasiiresi:
I

BT ve ANC agikken mii

OTOMATIK - OYNAT/DURAKLAT
UYGULAMA ILE DAHA FAZLASINI YAPIN
KALOLU DINLEME MODU: ANC AGIK|
ANCKAPALI

SARJETME

FABRIKA AYARLARI

LED HAREKETLERI: Diisik Pil Gici | Sar
etme | Tam srj oldu | Giici Acma/ Kapama |
ANC/ Ambient Aware (0rtam farkindalii) /
TalkThru | BT eslestirme | BT baglandi |

BT bagh dedil

LIVE460NC

40 mm/1,57" Dinamik Siiriicii
5V,1A

2109/0,46lbs

Lityum-iyon Polimer (750 mA /3,7V)
Bosaldiktan sonra < 2 saat

50 saat

Frekans araligi:
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth Siiriimi
Bluetooth profilsiriimil:
Bluetooth verici frekans arali:
Bluetooth veridi gilcii:
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu:
Maksimum galisma sicakhg:

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

96 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
92dB SPL

-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<13dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, BDPSK
45°C

RU

KOMIIEKT NOCTABKM

TIPUOMKEHYE: My JBL Headphones |

OMONHHTEALHbIE BOSMOKHOCTH YpasAeHn
C

ABTOMATHYECKOE BOCTPOU3BEAEHME U
NPUOCTAHOBKA
ONORKHTENbHbIE BOSMOXHOCTH C NPHAOXEHHEM

W Hac
TIOMOLIbI0 HALLETO GeCTATHOTO NPUIOXEHMA.
BKAIOYEHME U CONPSKEHME: Mpouste |
Boibepure JBL LIVE460NC zinA noaKniouenus

nt PocC
ANCBEN. | ANC BbIKT.

3APALKA
(BPOC A0 3ABO/CKUX HACTPOEK
A

(MaKcumym 2 ycrpoiicrea)
KONk

paspaen | 3apunka | Tomwoctso 3apmvens |
AN

ANC* / Ambient Aware* T

| ANC (Aktvetoe
Ambient

oxpyarowei cpens) /BT TALKTHRU*
* 3aneiicTByiTe

CrmOCTs okpyaei peas) /TakThru

JpaBA, NORKTO4 Haywnkos JBL LVEAGONC
My JBL

[ —— ]

TEXHUYECKWE XAPAKTEPUCTUKN
Mopenb:

Pasmep MemGpaHs:

Wcrounmk nutams:

Bec:

Tun akkymynATopa

Bpems 3apagkn:
Bpem BOCnpOu3BeeHIA My3bIKH Nph

BbIKI0UEHHOM aKTMBHOM LYMOMOAABTIHAN

W BKIoYeHHoM BT:

Bpems BocnpousBezeHus My3bikn npu
BKNI0YeHHbIX dyHKumax ANC (aktusHoe
wymonopasnenve) u Bluetooth:
Yacrora curnana:

(ConpotuBnenue:

YyBCTBUTENbHOCTD:

Makc. ypoBeHb 38yKOBOT0 faBneHMS:
UyBCTBUTENbHOCTS MIUKpOGOHa:
Bepcua Bluetooth:

Bepaua npoduna Bluetooth:

[wanason vacror nepearyuka Bluetooth:
MourocTs nepeparunka Bluetooth:
Moaynauus usnyyatens Bluetooth:

TanoBTeH
opknosese no Bluetooth e ycranosneno

LIVE460NC

MemBpaa uHamika 40 w / 1,57 poiia
5B,1A

2107/0,46 dynta

TATH-HORHbIf NONMMEPHIt aKKYMYTATOp
(750mA/3,7B)

< 24 B Cyyae NONHOI Pa3pAAKM

504

040y

20~ 20Kiy
320m
96 86 Y3/ npu 1 K/ 1 MBr
9225Y31
30 g6+B npn 1 Kfy/Ma
50

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
24Ty~ 2,4835 Ty

<13 2b/Br

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

MakcumanbHan Temneparypa skennyarauuu: 45 °C



ZH-ON

@i

2 A < My JBL Headphones | 8 Z2$T
IEEAMEWHIE I A3 73L
ENZRENEEEIRE THXR
SRERRIA

FRAERS : H |

4% “IBLLIVEAGONC” LAY
SRER: (RS 618%)
WSS EEEF | NC (EED
F2058) / Ambient Aware* (FRIEE/SAT) /
S | TAKTHRU* (B ERSEIE) | * 1
JBLLIVE4GONC ZE 425 My JBL Headphones
RIFIE LU IR IThEE.
BAMIE

S

BEhETRYT:
L:hH

EE:

L:bESitH

FEERBiE):

FFRE AR AN (ERHPEIR) BY
BB FHEREdiE

ﬁEgF}ﬁl ANC (zmnu) BE

SRR 2

[zt

REUE:

|ASPL
AR
RS

B R E X AR
WO RSIIRAEER:
BEFRGRIE:
EFRSRIAR:
REETRE:

BEEREE
RREZIEE
BB ANC(EEHER)
FFE | ANC(EEHERR) i)
7

EHTRE

LED K7 : Bt B | REE A |
B | FFB/ | ANC(EHRE
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LIVE460NC

40mm/1.57" HEIXEN 7T
SV/1A

210/0.461bs

$EE T (750 mA3TV)
2B (M= BB B I 7E7)
s0/)\e

L 40 /B

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

96dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
92dB SPL

-30 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7,A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<13dBm

GFSK« /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C
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SRR
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EFCEE| B REER

LIVE460NC

40mm/1.57 BYREFEEN 2R

5V21A

210/0.46 Ibs

FERRERRE T It (150mA7V)
WEEFERBETE 2B/ )NE
50/)\BF

% 40/

20Hz-20kHz
NERY

96.dB SPL@T khHz/1 mW
92dBSPL

-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0
HFPV1.7~A2DPVI3NAVRCPV16
24GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<13dBm

GFSK~1/4 DQPSK~8DPSK
45

D

ISI KOTAK

APLIKASI: My JBL Headphones | Miliki
aplikasi gratis ini agar kontrol dan
personalisasi pengalaman mendengarkan
sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.
MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN:
Lainnya | Pilih“JBL LIVE4G6ONC” untuk
menyambung

SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK:
(Maksimum 2 perangkat)

TOMBOL PERINTAH: Asisten Suara* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Sadar Sekitar) / MATI |
TALKTHRU* | Aktifkan kontrol tambahan
SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Model:

Ukuran Driver:

(Catu daya:

Berat:

Tipe baterai:

Lama pengisian daya:

Lama pemutaran musik saat BT nyala
dan ANC mati:

dengan menyambungkan JBL LIVE4GONC ke
aplikasi My JBL Headphones &3,
PUTAR/JEDA OTOMATIS

KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKAS!

MODE MENDENGARKAN MELALUI KABEL:
ANCNYALA | ANC MATI

MENGISI DAYA

ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN PABRIK
POLA LED: Baterai Lemah | Mengisidaya |
Dayatersi penuh | Daya Nyala/Mati | ANC/
Ambient Aware/TalkThru | Penyambungan B |
BT Tersambung | BT tidak tersambung

LIVE460NC

Driver Dinamis 40 mm/1,57"
SV1A

2109/0,461bs

Polimer Lithium-ion (750 mA/3,7 V)
<2 jam dari baterai habis

50jam

ik d BT dan ANC aktif:

Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

hingaa 4
992 40

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

96 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
92dB SPL

-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<13dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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BRABELAIL:
RIIDHNEELAIL:
Bluetooth/\—3:
Bluetooth 7O 77 LIN—T 3>
Bluetooth S i b7~ 2 Sy & —&
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BRABERIERE:

BB/ —REL
TTITEISIZLDILHTEET
BHRUR=VTE—F:
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TINUTYEIVRTITTIN
— O L= |Bluetooth X 77 1) %7 |
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WA

RAHISOF

BAKI0ESR
20Hz~-20kHz

320

96dB SPL@1kHz/1mW

92dB SPL

-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7.A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6

246Hz~2.4835GHz
13dBmATH

(GESK« /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C
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24GHz~2.4835GHz
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GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

:rnag& Slo€aopfogaSiqp:

2038~ My JBL Headphones | 22533205803 a203:(g)e) B§:q5¢

3 88(g|cp5(G: 90 g0:308 5002932609, 32(04|03 BS(AB|aBepdodli
AIlgdEE:a¢ Jods00dGe:- s=(Foiaee(ogot:aqpyp: | “JBL LIVE4GONC”
3 §oSe0cda$ egrqaddl

Buo20300058g) Jod0a8(Ge:- (B§uoo | gac8 sagpradgodeond
§8a0p5)

90905e0§E:qios- Voice Assistant" | ANC* / Ambient Aware*
(0050§:09180q(g98)/8056epS | TALKTHRU® | * 25& JBL LIVE46ONC

ne, SRESLaS
2C G

§eP9:10

o5 My JBL
apbezondgqpiad géoodal B
@cjmeaypodyiopded/cogadondaf

205803 229:(g|) c4003008pSes0oéBosal
[Bro8o00:05p8 §0:308998-ANC 328 | ANC 32805

App 3§ gjob

@op&:(gé:

003§opode0adondmalls [g§copSaroieadge:

LED m2(g|z2gqp:- 00ga§aenigpdiagcloopd | 20:09&:(3E: | 3e0132(gpd
53&(8Jg | Jlol 228 / 3285 | ANC / Ambient Aware / TalkThru |
BT gj033005(3¢: | BT §j05003(8:I[§ | BT gloSsoadeconzdl



TECH SPEC
Model:

Driver Size:

dldlecoonsoogd-

BdeoY§-
ng§adjmo:-
010§~

BT ¢§{8: ANC o3 8oS¢f 3qi8:
¢64-

BT 5§ ANC o} g§[8: Sqrgéde
gt

Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:

Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
opSooSapSesoady(gicpSad
@(g¢s3: gé{glcoorooed -

LIVE46ONC
50 8c88020/0.9q co0de

Dynamic Driver

SV,1A

o0 095/0.66 &dlé

828008 8cBeo (750 mA /3.7 V)
woog§edoopdeosgliagé
Jed

90 58

40 §o§a208

20Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

96dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
92dB SPL

-30dBV@1 kHz/Pa
V5.0

HFPV1.7, A20P V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<13dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DE
FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
Unterwegs mehr erledigen. Sag einfach, Ok Google” und leg los.
,Spiel meine Workout-Playlist*
.Dreh die Lautstérke auf*
»Sende eine Nachricht"
.Welche Termine habe ich heute?"
.Stell den Wecker fiir 7 Uhr*

FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
Alexa, wie ist das Wetter?”
 Alexa, spiel die heutigen Hits.*
Alexa, mach das Licht an."
ES

CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
Haz mas cosas estés donde estés. Solo tienes que decir“Ok Google” para empezar.
“Pon la lista de reproduccion para correr”
“Sube el volumen”
“Envia un mensaje”
“¢Qué tengo hoy en el calendario?”
“Pon una alarma para las 7"
CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
“Nlexa, jqué tiempo hace?”
“Alexa, toca éxitos de hoy."

“lexa, enciende s luces.”

T
CONTROLLO VOCALE A MANI LIBERE
Pid attivita ovunque ti trovi. Per iniziare, di"“Ok Google”.
“Fammi ascoltare la mia playlist per gli allenamenti”
“Alza il volume”
“Invia un messaggio”
“Quali sono i miei impegni oggi?”

“Imposta una sveglia per le 07:00"

R
COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES

Soyez plus efficace méme pendant vos trajets. Dites simplement « Ok Google »
pour commencer.
« Mets ma playlist de sport »
« Monte le volume »
« Envoie un message »
« Quel est mon programme aujourd’hui ? »
«Regle une alarme a 7h »
COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
«Alexa, quelle est lamétéo 7 »
«Alexa, joue les hts daujourdhui. »
«hlexa, allume les lumires. »

NL
HANDSFREE STEMBEDIENING

Krijg meer gedaan onderweg. Zeg gewoon ‘Ok Google’ om aan de slag te gaan.
‘Speel wat muziek’
‘Zet het volume hoger"
‘Stuur een bericht’
‘Hoe ziet mijn agenda er vandaag uit?"

‘Zet een wekker om 07:00 uur’

NO
HANDFRI STEMMEKONTROLL

Fa mer gjort — uansett hvor du er. Bare si <Ok Google» for & komme i gang.
«Spill smooth jazz»
«Skru opp lyden»
«Send en melding»
«Hva stér pa kalenderen for i dag?»

«Still inn en alarm til klokken 7»
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STEROWANIE GLOSOWE BEZ UZYCIA RAK YMPABJTEHVE r010COM BE3 NMOMOLLY PYK
Wigcej mozliwosci, gdziekolwiek jestes. Aby zaczac, powiedz, Ok Google”. Ycnesaiire Gonbuwe, HaxoaAch B popore. Y1o6bi Hauarb, npocto ckaxwure “Ok Google”.
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.Pus¢ muzyke relaksacyjng”
#2Zwigksz gtosnosc”
Wyslij wiadomos¢”
“YT0 y MeHs 3annaHMpoBaHoO Ha ceropHs?”
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“MocTaeb ByannbHUK Ha 7 yTpa”
Thiea, BAHD % D1F To

,Co mam w kalendarzu na dzi§?"
+Ustaw budzik na 7:00 rano”

K0
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HANDSFREE-ROSTSTYRNING KONTROL SUARA BEBAS GENGGAM
F& mer gjort ndr du dr pa sprang. Kom igang genom att saga "Ok Google Selesaikan banyak hal kapan saja di mana saja. Cukup ucapkan “Ok Google” untuk
“Spela lite musik” memulai.
“Putar playlist olahraga saya” 258
“Naikkan volume” “EEIIHF"
“EXEHIAIX] 2 F
“25 AF0| oA =7
“OPY7AIZ S HH 7"

“Hgj volymen”
“Skicka ett meddelande”
“Hur ser mitt schema ut idag?” “Kirim pesan”
“S&tt ett alarm pé klockan 7" “Apa jadwal saya hari ini?”
“Pasang alarm untuk jam 07.00”




TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE
EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.
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FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET
HELT MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID
VARIERER AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS
EINMAL ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE
AKKULEBENSDAUER VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND
EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1A NA TIAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZQHZ THZ MNATAPIAZ,
OOPTIZTE THN MAHPQZ TOYAAXIZTON MIA ®OPA KAGE 3
MHNEZ. H AIAPKEIA ZQHY THX MMATAPIAY. NIOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA
METH XPHXH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIY.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.
PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN
VAHINTAAN KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA
VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COM-
PLETEMENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE
VIEDE LA BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES
REGLAGES.

HU  AZAKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL
FiIGGOEN VALTOZIK.

IT  PERPROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNAVOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LAVITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELLUSO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL  OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERL TE OPTIMALISEREN,
1KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-

DUUR VAN DE BATTERI) IS AFHANKELLIK VAN GEBRUIK EN
INSTELLINGEN.

NO  FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.

PL  ABY PRZEDEUZYC 2YWOTNOSC BATERII, NAEADUJ JA W PEENI
O NAJMNIE) RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. 2YWOTOSC BATERII JEST
ZALEZNA OD SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA 1 USTAWIEN.

PT-BRPARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE
A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
ADURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £
USADA.

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLENGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PiLOMRUND UZATMAK IGIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFATAM
SARJ
EDINIZ. PiL GMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GUSTERMEKTEDIR.
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YTOBbI MPOAIUTH CPOK SKCMYATALIAN AKYMYNIATOPA,
BbINONHANTE NOMHYH0 3APAZIKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA.
CPOK SKCTNYATALIM AKKYMYNATOPA 3ABICHT OT
UCNONb30BAHIA U HACTPOEK.
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RoBMEmIRERNREMR.
AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA
PENUH SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI
BERBEDA-BEDA TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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N WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY |
DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF
EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE
OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

Monb3oBarenbckie HaYLWHIKK

W3rotoButenb: Xapman MutepHewnn WHpactpus Wkopnopeiiten,
CLLA, 06901 KorrexTuky, r.cramopa, AtnanTuk Crput 400, oguc 1500

CaenaHo B Kutae

Mmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAiidc’, Poccua, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn.
llBuHues, A.12, k.1

TapaHTuiikblii nepuoa: 1rop

Cpok cnyx6bl: 2 ropa

WHopmaLya o cepBHCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru
Texuuueckas noaaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

OpraHu3aLita, ynonHOMOYEHHaA Ha MPUKATIAe IpeTeR3iit noTpebuTeneii:
000“XAPMAH PYC CuAidc”

Toap cepTuuLmMpoBaH

Jlata w3r ycTpoiicTBa ony A N0 AByMm 0
0003HaYeHnAM 3 BTOPO/ rpynMbl CUMBONOB CEPHiiHOTO HOMepa
u3nenus, ¢ nocne p 0 3HaKa «, |

COOTBETCTBYET NOPAAKY OYKB NATUHCKOrO andapyiTa, HauMHas ¢ AHBApA
2010 roaa: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecsuy npouBoacTsa (A -
AHBapb, B - despanb, C- MapT M T.4.) v «Y» - rog npousopcrsa (A - 2010,

B-2011,C-2012u1A.).

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os
procedimentos regulamentados para avaliagao da conformidade de
produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel - www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente
autorizados.



€)Bluetooth s oxcose

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

HP_JBL_LIVE 460NC_QS6_SOP_V10

O alexa built-in \‘

Amazon, Alexa, Amazon Music, and all related logos are trademarks of
Amazon, Inc. or its affiliates.

Alexa is not available in all languages and countries,

Alexa features and functionality may vary by location. See
www.amazon.com/alexa-availability for details.




